» THE BATCH YEAR OF : 2015-16

SI.No Photo

Student Name

RAJ KUMAR DAS

GOPAL ROY

AMAL BARMAN

Batch

2015-
16

2015-
16

2015-
16

District

Howrah

Howrah

Howrah

Block

Uluberia

Uluberia

Uluberia

Phon No

8017585642

9674676084

9433761307

Current Activity

Procurement and Selling of Vegetables

Procurement of Vegetables

Procurement and Selling of Vegetables



SI.No Photo

Student Name

ARUP MALIK

HIMANGHSU
MALIK

CHIRANJIT
BHATTACHARYA

Batch

2015-
16

2015-
16

2015-
16

District

Bardhaman

Bardhaman

Bardhaman

Block

Jamalpur

Jamalpur

Memari

Phon No

9647588933

9647644741

8609976605

Current Activity

Procurement and Selling of Vegetables

Procurement and Selling of Vegetables

Mushroom cultivation and selling



SI.No

Photo

Student Name

SOUMEN BISWAS

Pulock Ghosh

SHUBHADIP
CHAKRABORTY

Batch

2015-
16

2015-
16

2015-
16

District

Bardhaman

Bardhaman

Bardhaman

Block

Memari

Memari

Memari

Phon No Current Activity

8926758351 Rearing of Fish and Procurement and
Selling of Fish

9593222173 Popularising Vermi Compost,
cultivating Mushroom & Rearing
Campbell Duck

8609857942 Procurement and Selling of Vegetables



SI.No

10

11

12

Photo

Student Name

GOSTA GOPAL DAS

SK. ASIF HOSSAIN

SANDIP KUMAR
PAL

Batch

2015-
16

2015-
16

2015-
16

District

Bardhaman

Hooghly

Hooghly

Block

Memari

Dhaniakhali

Dhaniakhali

Phon No

9735840683

8343872690

9732697298

Current Activity

Rearing of Fish and Procurement and
Selling of Fish

Working as Supervisor of Uttarpara
Sufal Bangla Stall

Working as Supervisor of Chinsurah
Sufal Bangla Stall



SI.No

13

14

15

Photo

Student Name

AMIT MAJHI

PRASANTA
PAKHIRA

SAMIR GHOSH

Batch

2015-
16

2015-
16

2015-
16

District

Hooghly

Hooghly

Hooghly

Block

Dhaniakhali

Dhaniakhali

Balagarh

Phon No

7501081312

7602363595

7584925497

Current Activity

Working at sufal Bangla Counter

Procurement & Selling of Vegetables

Procurement and Selling of Paddy



SI.No

16

17

18

Photo

Student Name

MANAB MAJHI

ALOKE KUMAR DAS

ANUP GHOSH

Batch

2015-
16

2015-
16

2015-
16

District

Hooghly

Hooghly

Hooghly

Block

Balagarh

Balagarh

Balagarh

Phon No

8514821530

9233426849

8972160088

Current Activity

Procurement and Selling of Vegetables

Popularising conventional ethnic
varieties of Bangal Rice and also
working as Enquiry officer of ATMA

Procurement and Selling of Cucumber
and Onion also supplying vegetables to
Sufal Bangla



SI.No

19

20

21

Photo

Student Name

SANTANU GHOSH

ARUN SINGH

HIRAK GHOSH

Batch

2015-
16

2015-
16

2015-
16

District

Hooghly

Hooghly

Hooghly

Block

Balagarh

Balagarh

Balagarh

Phon No

7699473668

8768016065

8145169948

Current Activity

Procurement and Selling of Vegetables
and also running a Computer Cyber
Cafe

Procurement and Selling of Vegetables

Procurement and Selling of Vegetables



SI.No Photo

22

23

Student Name

GOBINDA GHOSH

TRIDIB GHOSH

Batch

2015-
16

2015-
16

District

Hooghly

Hooghly

Block

Balagarh

Balagarh

Phon No Current Activity

7699931173 Procurement and Selling of Vegetables

7602975573 Agriculture related service



