> THE BATCH YEAR OF: 2015-16

SI.No	Photo	Student Name	Batch	District	Block	Phon No	Current Activity
1		RAJ KUMAR DAS	2015-16	Howrah	Uluberia	8017585642	Procurement and Selling of Vegetables
2		GOPAL ROY	2015- 16	Howrah	Uluberia	9674676084	Procurement of Vegetables
3	- Control of the cont	AMAL BARMAN	2015-16	Howrah	Uluberia	9433761307	Procurement and Selling of Vegetables

SI.No	Photo	Student Name	Batch	District	Block	Phon No	Current Activity
4		ARUP MALIK	2015- 16	Bardhaman	Jamalpur	9647588933	Procurement and Selling of Vegetables
5		HIMANGHSU MALIK	2015- 16	Bardhaman	Jamalpur	9647644741	Procurement and Selling of Vegetables
6		CHIRANJIT BHATTACHARYA	2015- 16	Bardhaman	Memari	8609976605	Mushroom cultivation and selling

SI.No	Photo	Student Name	Batch	District	Block	Phon No	Current Activity
7	9	SOUMEN BISWAS	2015- 16	Bardhaman	Memari	8926758351	Rearing of Fish and Procurement and Selling of Fish
8	0	Pulock Ghosh	2015- 16	Bardhaman	Memari	9593222173	Popularising Vermi Compost , cultivating Mushroom & Rearing Campbell Duck
9	3	SHUBHADIP CHAKRABORTY	2015- 16	Bardhaman	Memari	8609857942	Procurement and Selling of Vegetables

SI.No	Photo	Student Name	Batch	District	Block	Phon No	Current Activity
10	9	GOSTA GOPAL DAS	2015- 16	Bardhaman	Memari	9735840683	Rearing of Fish and Procurement and Selling of Fish
11		SK. ASIF HOSSAIN	2015- 16	Hooghly	Dhaniakhali	8343872690	Working as Supervisor of Uttarpara Sufal Bangla Stall
12		SANDIP KUMAR PAL	2015- 16	Hooghly	Dhaniakhali	9732697298	Working as Supervisor of Chinsurah Sufal Bangla Stall

SI.No	Photo	Student Name	Batch	District	Block	Phon No	Current Activity
13		AMIT MAJHI	2015- 16	Hooghly	Dhaniakhali	7501081312	Working at sufal Bangla Counter
14		PRASANTA PAKHIRA	2015- 16	Hooghly	Dhaniakhali	7602363595	Procurement & Selling of Vegetables
15		SAMIR GHOSH	2015- 16	Hooghly	Balagarh	7584925497	Procurement and Selling of Paddy

Sl.No	Photo	Student Name	Batch	District	Block	Phon No	Current Activity
16		MANAB MAJHI	2015- 16	Hooghly	Balagarh	8514821530	Procurement and Selling of Vegetables
17		ALOKE KUMAR DAS	2015- 16	Hooghly	Balagarh	9233426849	Popularising conventional ethnic varieties of Bangal Rice and also working as Enquiry officer of ATMA
18	0	ANUP GHOSH	2015- 16	Hooghly	Balagarh	8972160088	Procurement and Selling of Cucumber and Onion also supplying vegetables to Sufal Bangla

SI.No	Photo	Student Name	Batch	District	Block	Phon No	Current Activity
19		SANTANU GHOSH	2015- 16	Hooghly	Balagarh	7699473668	Procurement and Selling of Vegetables and also running a Computer Cyber Cafe
20		ARUN SINGH	2015- 16	Hooghly	Balagarh	8768016065	Procurement and Selling of Vegetables
21		HIRAK GHOSH	2015-16	Hooghly	Balagarh	8145169948	Procurement and Selling of Vegetables

SI.No	Photo	Student Name	Batch	District	Block	Phon No	Current Activity
22		GOBINDA GHOSH	2015- 16	Hooghly	Balagarh	7699931173	Procurement and Selling of Vegetables
23		TRIDIB GHOSH	2015- 16	Hooghly	Balagarh	7602975573	Agriculture related service